
SDQ or DNF = Number of targets on the stage times 5 plus 30 seconds

1 Fairbanks Sam S 113.32 2 0 0 0 18.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.64 18.17 0 0 0 0.00 18.17 16.57 0 0 0 0.00 16.57 16.20 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.20 17.81 0 0 0 0.00 17.81 15.93 0 0 0 0.00 15.93 1

2 Coyote Blood W 114.65 1 0 0 0 22.64 0 0 0 0.00 22.64 18.05 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.05 19.67 0 0 0 0.00 19.67 16.29 0 0 0 0.00 16.29 16.68 0 0 0 0.00 16.68 16.32 0 0 0 0.00 16.32 2

3 Just Ace ES 133.21 0 1 0 0 21.15 0 0 0 0.00 21.15 21.27 0 0 0 0.00 21.27 18.07 0 0 0 0.00 18.07 17.66 0 0 0 0.00 17.66 27.19 0 1 10 0 0.00 37.19 17.87 0 0 0 0.00 17.87 3

4 Lets Go Brandon C 139.17 3 0 1 0 17.81 0 0 0 0.00 17.81 21.16 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.16 18.15 0 0 0 0.00 18.15 21.12 0 0 0 0.00 21.12 16.07 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.07 19.86 1 5 0 1 10 0.00 34.86 4

5 M.D. Driver GF 140.27 0 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 0.00 21.92 21.48 0 0 0 0.00 21.48 24.95 0 0 0 0.00 24.95 20.99 0 0 0 0.00 20.99 21.30 0 0 0 0.00 21.30 29.63 0 0 0 0.00 29.63 5

6 Paladin San Fransisco SS 148.59 0 0 0 0 24.11 0 0 0 0.00 24.11 20.98 0 0 0 0.00 20.98 22.13 0 0 0 0.00 22.13 26.97 0 0 0 0.00 26.97 34.29 0 0 0 0.00 34.29 20.11 0 0 0 0.00 20.11 6

7 Tall in the Saddle S 149.83 0 2 0 0 23.17 0 1 10 0 0.00 33.17 19.82 0 0 0 0.00 19.82 21.01 0 0 0 0.00 21.01 26.59 0 1 10 0 0.00 36.59 21.30 0 0 0 0.00 21.30 17.94 0 0 0 0.00 17.94 7

8 Runamuck Kate LGF 168.12 3 0 0 0 24.69 2 10 0 0 0.00 34.69 37.00 1 5 0 0 0.00 42.00 22.67 0 0 0 0.00 22.67 22.94 0 0 0 0.00 22.94 22.83 0 0 0 0.00 22.83 22.99 0 0 0 0.00 22.99 8

9 Big Foot Billy CB 173.37 0 0 1 0 31.07 0 0 0 0.00 31.07 26.01 0 0 1 10 0.00 36.01 27.35 0 0 0 0.00 27.35 23.44 0 0 0 0.00 23.44 29.92 0 0 0 0.00 29.92 25.58 0 0 0 0.00 25.58 9

10 Blazin Betsy GD 177.91 0 1 0 0 29.55 0 1 10 0 0.00 39.55 26.80 0 0 0 0.00 26.80 26.68 0 0 0 0.00 26.68 25.65 0 0 0 0.00 25.65 34.24 0 0 0 0.00 34.24 24.99 0 0 0 0.00 24.99 10

11 High Road D 227.91 1 0 0 0 34.77 1 5 0 0 0.00 39.77 34.59 0 0 0 0.00 34.59 38.32 0 0 0 0.00 38.32 42.32 0 0 0 0.00 42.32 42.55 0 0 0 0.00 42.55 30.36 0 0 0 0.00 30.36 11

CLEAN SHOOTERS

1 M.D. Driver 1

2 Paladin San Fransisco 2

3 3

4 4

5

Lets Go Brandon C 139.17 3 0 1 0 17.81 0 0 0 0.00 17.81 21.16 1 5 0 0 0.00 26.16 18.15 0 0 0 0.00 18.15 21.12 0 0 0 0.00 21.12 16.07 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.07 19.86 1 5 0 1 10 0.00 34.86

Big Foot Billy CB 173.37 0 0 1 0 31.07 0 0 0 0.00 31.07 26.01 0 0 1 10 0.00 36.01 27.35 0 0 0 0.00 27.35 23.44 0 0 0 0.00 23.44 29.92 0 0 0 0.00 29.92 25.58 0 0 0 0.00 25.58

High Road D 227.91 1 0 0 0 34.77 1 5 0 0 0.00 39.77 34.59 0 0 0 0.00 34.59 38.32 0 0 0 0.00 38.32 42.32 0 0 0 0.00 42.32 42.55 0 0 0 0.00 42.55 30.36 0 0 0 0.00 30.36

Just Ace ES 133.21 0 1 0 0 21.15 0 0 0 0.00 21.15 21.27 0 0 0 0.00 21.27 18.07 0 0 0 0.00 18.07 17.66 0 0 0 0.00 17.66 27.19 0 1 10 0 0.00 37.19 17.87 0 0 0 0.00 17.87

Blazin Betsy GD 177.91 0 1 0 0 29.55 0 1 10 0 0.00 39.55 26.80 0 0 0 0.00 26.80 26.68 0 0 0 0.00 26.68 25.65 0 0 0 0.00 25.65 34.24 0 0 0 0.00 34.24 24.99 0 0 0 0.00 24.99

M.D. Driver GF 140.27 0 0 0 0 21.92 0 0 0 0.00 21.92 21.48 0 0 0 0.00 21.48 24.95 0 0 0 0.00 24.95 20.99 0 0 0 0.00 20.99 21.30 0 0 0 0.00 21.30 29.63 0 0 0 0.00 29.63

Runamuck Kate LGF 168.12 3 0 0 0 24.69 2 10 0 0 0.00 34.69 37.00 1 5 0 0 0.00 42.00 22.67 0 0 0 0.00 22.67 22.94 0 0 0 0.00 22.94 22.83 0 0 0 0.00 22.83 22.99 0 0 0 0.00 22.99

Fairbanks Sam S 113.32 2 0 0 0 18.64 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.64 18.17 0 0 0 0.00 18.17 16.57 0 0 0 0.00 16.57 16.20 1 5 0 0 0.00 21.20 17.81 0 0 0 0.00 17.81 15.93 0 0 0 0.00 15.93

Tall in the Saddle S 149.83 0 2 0 0 23.17 0 1 10 0 0.00 33.17 19.82 0 0 0 0.00 19.82 21.01 0 0 0 0.00 21.01 26.59 0 1 10 0 0.00 36.59 21.30 0 0 0 0.00 21.30 17.94 0 0 0 0.00 17.94

Paladin San Fransisco SS 148.59 0 0 0 0 24.11 0 0 0 0.00 24.11 20.98 0 0 0 0.00 20.98 22.13 0 0 0 0.00 22.13 26.97 0 0 0 0.00 26.97 34.29 0 0 0 0.00 34.29 20.11 0 0 0 0.00 20.11

Coyote Blood W 114.65 1 0 0 0 22.64 0 0 0 0.00 22.64 18.05 1 5 0 0 0.00 23.05 19.67 0 0 0 0.00 19.67 16.29 0 0 0 0.00 16.29 16.68 0 0 0 0.00 16.68 16.32 0 0 0 0.00 16.32
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